

PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG Agency Name

Supplier :	LIFELIN	IK, INC.		P.O. No. :	23-07-04	47 L 2023
		d. Mandaluyon	g City sewellers a laseral	Date :	145 4.01 1401 4	
			الانبياء	Mode of Pr	ocurement: PUBLIC BIDD	ING
entlemen:	Please fu	rnish this off	ice the following articles subject to the terms and o	conditions c	ontained herein:	
Place of De Date of De		As per attach	ned Terms of Reference		Term: Staggered - s See Terms o	ee Terms of Reference of Reference
ITEM	envery.		milen		UNIT	
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION		COST	AMOUNT
and the second of			PCGH - LOT 15		A PRIMA	
230	pcs	100	Clipper Blades, BD	ाव व्याप्त भी	200.00	20,000.00
100		muse	Skin prep disposable surgical clipper blade, co with our existing clipper, 50pcs/box	ompatible	fitte attention of	
231	pcs	200	CLOSED SUCTION CATHETER SYSTEM (AD	ULT) FR.	1,500.00	300,000.00
201	poo	227 1 17	14. TOUREN		arte Mertida	
			CLOSED CIRCUIT SUCTION CATHETER (A 14, sterile, at least 4.6mm in diameter, at least	t 54cm-	3, Delivery	
		ar and tan	56cm in length, double swivel elbow, 10PCS/B	OX	THEMPINERS IN	
232	pack	100	Complete Adult laparotomy Pack, CONVERTO	RS d Brotovia	2,500.00	250,000.00
			with Non-Reinforced Surgical Gown, large and Latex Essential, 7.0, 4pcks/box, USA	Protexis	economics Li. Mak. uni	
			hander a factor of the contract of the contract of		vidnassi Si	
angen de service de la constante de la constan		7	CONTENT AS FOLLOWS: :1pc laparotomy drape, 5pcs surgical gown (la	arge) 1pc	13. Demulpili	
m jung jung jung jung jung jung jung jung			Mayo stand Cover atleast 24" x 53", 4pcs Dra	pe sheet	IF. Unit Cost	
de marine a Vermilla de la Companya			with Adhesive, 1 Suture Bag, 1pc Outer wrap/	Table Cove	handak či	
and the same		edd ng ligh	Reinforced Poly atleast 44" x 90", 6pcs Hand 3pcs sterile gloves 7.0	rowers,	la Penulay	
e state (desperante			ne PO snail be approved by the Level Exedu		7. Approxim	
The state of the s		y CWW	whater the different for the sound of the subsection of the subsec		enterimo Di la	
		US 1000 - 1100				
		1				
			e (3) in ples distributed as fatious			
		nuar. VI	plier for dalivery of goods and attachment busine		Bi Trenell bulgined Ten pilo	
		ngar, VII	piller for delivery of goods and strechment to re-		YET PHO	
			pplier for delivery of goods unit effectiment busch paythen. y the Supply and Property division for busk fee		YET PHO	4
			piller for delivery of goods and strechment to re-		Propries	· c
			plish for daiwery of goods unit attachment to separagni. paythen. y the Supply and Propurty Division for bield fire your for review and appropriate action, we see to		Propries	C. See
Control N	o 4615		plish for daiwery of goods unit attachment to separagni. paythen. y the Supply and Propurty Division for bield fire your for review and appropriate action, we see to		Propries	Php 570,000.00
Annual Control of the		g el bag entre t	ppler for delivery of goods unit effectiment busch paythen. paythen. y the Supply and Propury Division for buy the solution for not such to be administrative action, for not such to be a leaf this FO. As a the Secretary to the Congress or measure and the following spansor and a propuration of the local Sangary and appropriate to the local Sangary and appropriate.		Princess or ne	Php 570,000.00
Total Am	nount in W	Vords Five L	dundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only.	on person and the support of the sup	SUBTOTAL:	
Total Am	nount in W	Vords Five F	lundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only.	on person and the support of the sup	SUBTOTAL:	
Total Am	nount in W	Vords Five F.	dundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only. e the full delivery within the time specified above, a penaposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	alty of one ten	SUBTOTAL:	
Total Am	nount in W	Vords Five F.	dundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only. e the full delivery within the time specified above, a penaposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	alty of one ten	SUBTOTAL:	
Total Am	case of the y day of de	Vords Five F. failure to make lay shall be improved the factor of the fa	dundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only. e the full delivery within the time specified above, a penaposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	alty of one ten	SUBTOTAL:	
In	case of the y day of de	Vords Five F.	Aundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only. e the full delivery within the time specified above, a penaposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	alty of one ten	SUBTOTAL: th (1/10) of one (1) per	
Total Am	case of the y day of del	Vords Five F. failure to make ay shall be imposed to the failure to make an arrangement of the failure to make an arrangement of the failure f	Aundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only. e the full delivery within the time specified above, a penaposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	alty of one ten	SUBTOTAL:	
Total Am	case of the case of the y day of del	Vords Five Hallow Failure to make lay shall be im	Aundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only. e the full delivery within the time specified above, a penaposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	alty of one ten	SUBTOTAL: th (1/10) of one (1) per	rcent
Total Am	case of the y day of del	Vords Five H.	dundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only. e the full delivery within the time specified above, a penaposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	alty of one ten	SUBTOTAL: th (1/10) of one (1) per	rcent N. SOTTO
Total Am In for ever	case of the y day of del	Vords Five Harding	Aundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only. e the full delivery within the time specified above, a penaposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	alty of one ten	SUBTOTAL: th (1/10) of one (1) per Very truly yours, CTOR MA REGIS	N. SOTTO Official)
Total Am In for ever	case of the y day of del	Vords Five Harding	Aundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only. e the full delivery within the time specified above, a penaposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	alty of one ten	SUBTOTAL: th (1/10) of one (1) per Very truly yours, CTOR MA REGIS (Authorized C	N. SOTTO Official)
Total Am In for ever	case of the y day of del	Vords Five Harding	Aundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only. e the full delivery within the time specified above, a penaposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	alty of one ten	SUBTOTAL: th (1/10) of one (1) per Very truly yours, CTOR MA REGIS (Authorized C	N. SOTTO Official)
Total Am In for ever	case of the y day of del	Vords Five Harding	Aundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only. e the full delivery within the time specified above, a penaposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	alty of one ten	SUBTOTAL: th (1/10) of one (1) per Very truly yours, CTOR MA REGIS (Authorized C	N. SOTTO Official)
Total Am In for ever	case of the y day of del	Five F. failure to make ay shall be important to the failure to make a shall be important to the failure over printer to the failure over	dundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only. e the full delivery within the time specified above, a penaposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. TO RICARTE d name of Supplier) 20 23	alty of one ten	SUBTOTAL: th (1/10) of one (1) per Very truly yours, CTOR MA REGIS (Authorized C	N. SOTTO Official)
Total Am In for ever	case of the y day of del	Vords Five Harding	Aundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only. e the full delivery within the time specified above, a penaposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	alty of one ten	SUBTOTAL: th (1/10) of one (1) per Very truly yours, CTOR MA REGIS (Authorized C	N. SOTTO Official) or
Total Am In for ever	case of the y day of del	Five F. failure to make ay shall be important to make a shall be importan	hundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only. e the full delivery within the time specified above, a penaposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. IND. RICARTE d name of Supplier) 20 23 Oute Funds Av	vi	SUBTOTAL: th (1/10) of one (1) per Very truly yours, CTOR MA REGIS (Authorized C City May	N. SOTTO Official) or
Total Am In for ever	case of the y day of del	Vords Five Hall failure to make ay shall be important to make ay shall be important to the failure over printed to	dundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only. The the full delivery within the time specified above, a penaposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. TWO INTEDITION TO BE A SECURATE TO BE A SE	Viality of one ten	SUBTOTAL: th (1/10) of one (1) per Very truly yours, CTOR MA REGIS (Authorized C City May	N. SOTTO Official) or 2023 - 08 - 040 - 4
Total Am In for ever	case of the y day of del	KAREN JOY ture over printe	Aundred Seventy Thousand Pesos Only. The the full delivery within the time specified above, a penaposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. TWO LICENTE do name of Supplier) 20 23 Onte Funds Av	vi	SUBTOTAL: th (1/10) of one (1) per Very truly yours, CTOR MA REGIS (Authorized C City May	N. SOTTO Official) or



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Supplier :	LIFELINK, INC.			P.O. No. :	23-07-0447 1 8 JUL 2023		
Address :	Shaw Bl	vd. Mandaluyong	CITA	Date:	curement: PUBLIC BIDDI		
			2007 (U2 2) 12 (2) 12 (1) (1) (2) (2)	vioue of 110	curement. Fobilio bibbi		
Gentlemen:	Please fu	ırnish this offic	e the following articles subject to the terms and co	nditions co	ntained herein:		
Place of De		As per attache			erm : Staggered - serm : See Terms o	ee Terms of Reference f Reference	
ITEM			TESV		UNIT	ARGUNE	
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION		COST	AMOUNT	
233	pack 75		Complete Caesarian Pack C, HEFEI C&P MAJOR PACK (CS), KUDDLE-UP FLANNEL BA BLANKET, PLACENTA BASIN AND UMBILICA CLAMP, STERILE, DISPOSABLE	ABY L CORD	2,650.00	198,750.00	
and the second		Fort martis	CONTENT AS FOLLOWS:	Mathrope Mathrope	Charp SPA IV		
		polisi. Pre.	1 C - Section Drape with pouch and fenestrated Mayo Stand Cover, 2PCS Medium Sheet, 1 Bat 1 Plancenta Basin, 1 Umbilical Cord Clap, 1 Sut	by Blanket,	L. Defreq		
el de del persone de l'especial de l'especia		the Dipply	1 Outer Wrap/Table Cover Reinforced Poly atles 90", Non-Reinforced Surgical Gowns, Large 8po towels, 1pk 10pcs Gauze 4x8 16ply, Needle cou	ast 44" x	LO. Rela Ma and Pers		
234	pair	100	Latex Ortho Sterile, Latex powder free, Surgical Gloves		75.00	7,500.00	
		arta tr. 1615.	to prevent roll down	n - 9838ldi Heriotza	75.00	7,500.00	
235	pair	100	Gloves Surgical Ortho 6.5, CARDINAL HEALTH Latex Ortho Sterile, Latex powder free, Surgical with Hydrogel coating, size 6.5, 40prs/box, smo	I Gloves oth for	75.00	7,500.00	
		the north act	tactile sensitivity with water based hydrogel coa eas donning, with interlocking beaded cuff design to prevent roll down	ting for gn, helps	netsandor na ed Nario N 9.		
		aw) bases	Supplier by delivery of yones and attachment to the payment. It is payment. It is payment. It is payment to the Supplier the Supplier that the Supplier to review and payments action, to be subtained to the BC.	ra 100 - s papitate, - E panibat	secyton (secyton (
	4645	2 HE V. S. C.	hal body colongoeth of the total and said spanish	on betaltob	SUBTOTAL:	Php 783,750.00	
Control No		and they	lundred Eighty-three Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty P	Pagas Oulu	SUBTOTAL.	Filp 700,700.00	
ln e	case of the y day of de	failure to make lay shall be impo	the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty osed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	y of one tenth		cent	
					ery truly yours,		
Conforme	e: 1 1 10	KAREN JOY.	ruye an henved as an div har blev you	VIC	TOR MA REGIS (Authorized C City Mayo	Official)	
		1.,					
		ture over printed Oa	name of Supplier)				
Requisition	(Signal	ice/Dept.	Funds Avail	lable :		unt: \$1,732566	



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Supplier :	LIFELINK, INC.			P.O. No. :	23-07-0447		
* *		vd. Mandaluyong	City sawolini as bertaili	Date:	1 8 JUL 2023		
Address .	Silaw Di	va. Manaalayong	Joly John John John John John John John John	Mode of Pro	curement: PUBLIC BIDDII	NG	
Gentlemen:			riginique siti la resculta de primer.	of representation	ata in a la parine	× -	
	Please fu	ırnish this offi	ce the following articles subject to the terms and o	conditions co	ntained herein:		
			Delivery Term : Staggered - see Terms of Reference See Terms of Reference				
ITEM NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
			Gloves Surgical Ortho 7.0, CARDINAL HEALTH	pgrain o - B	75:00	7,500.00	
236	pair	100 dawa	Latex Ortho Sterile, Latex powder free, Surgic with Hydrogel coating, size 7.0, 40prs/box, sm tactile sensitivity with water based hydrogel coas donning, with interlocking beaded cuff determined to prevent roll down	eal Gloves nooth for pating for	5. Pate - r 6. strde af pučilu or 7. PlacelDa	.,	
237	pair	100	Gloves Surgical Ortho 7.5, CARDINAL HEALTH	pe liberi lib	75.00	7,500.00	
	■0 300000	nt. shart be raile.	Latex Ortho Sterile, Latex powder free, Surgio with Hydrogel coating, size 7.5, 40prs/box, sm tactile sensitivity with water based hydrogel coating.	nooth for cating for	2. Paymen 10. Jan. K		
and the state of t			eas donning, with interlocking beaded cuff de	sign, helps	gma has		
238	pair	100	Gloves Surgical Ortho 8.0, CARDINAL HEALT Latex Ortho Sterile, Latex powder free, Surgic with Hydrogel coating, size 8.0, 40prs/box, sn	tex Ortho Sterile, Latex powder free, Surgical Gloves th Hydrogel coating, size 8.0, 40prs/box, smooth for citile sensitivity with water based hydrogel coating for		7,500.00	
		1000	to prevent roll down				
239	pack	75	Gown disposable surgical (XL), CONVERTOR: Non-Reinforced Surgical Gown, XL, 20pcs/bc SMS non woven, Velcro type neck closure, tie	ox sterile,	250.00	18,750.00	
240	pcs	50	closure, knife Jackson Pratt Drain Granade, JACKSON-PRA	TiTie of evir	950.00	47,500.00	
		noqu VC:	x 7mm x 20cm hubless, flat silicone drains w/ 10pcs/box, sterile and non pyogenic	que entrat : not decup () :) homes () : lib. (4 400)	B. It shall be proceed to the procedure of the procedu		
		Arts Arts	1955 - La Satistant to the Company of the contract	mun hetro.	isa ta azen at		
Control No	o. 461 5	ed bo	mber under which the local Sengorniang approv	esolucion Nu	SUBTOTAL:	Php 872,500.00	
Total Am	ount in V	Vords Eight 1	Hundred Seventy-two Thousand Five Hundred Pesos	Only.	soutract. The		
In for every	case of the y day of de	e failure to make elay shall be imp	e the full delivery within the time specified above, a pena losed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.			en	
				ob ee suspendender een chall vage een een een	Very truly yours,		
Conforms				ob ee suspendender een chall vage een een een	Very truly yours,		
Conforme	eiu alt. ว หลุงไพช	KAREN JOY ture over printer		ob ee suspendender een chall vage een een een	Very truly yours,	fficial)	
_	(Signa	KAREN JOY ture over printed	Wow of Supplier)	VIC	Very truly yours, CTOR MA REGIS (Authorized C	fficial)	
_	e: (Signa	KAREN JOY ture over printed b	D. RICARTE Iname of Supplier) January Supplier WD. MMHOA, DPBA, FPSA	VIC	Tor MA REGIS (Authorized C) City Mayo	fficial)	



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Supplier	: LIFELII	NK, INC.	P.	.O. No. :	23-07-04	
Address: Shaw Blvd. Mandaluyong City Date:			Oate:	te: 1 8 JUL 2023		
Address	: Snaw bi	va. Mandaluyoni	UE) M	lode of Procur	ement: PUBLIC BIDD	ING
Gentlemen:	-		स्तर्वाद्वाद्वार १५८ कि.स. १ स्टेस्ट स्था व स्थापका	eparty stayments	reports 2	
entienteri.	Please fu	urnish this offi	ce the following articles subject to the terms and cor	nditions conta	ined herein:	
				Dalissams Toms	. Stangard s	on Torms of Reference
				Term: Staggered - see Terms of Reference See Terms of Reference		
	benvery:		Table 9	tty Interne Term	UNIT	1. Vog
ITEM	TINITE	OTTV	DESCRIPTION		COST	AMOUNT
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION .			and the company of the contract of the contrac
241	pair	100	Scrub Suit (Large), SENTINEX Disposable, non woven linen, 20pcs/box	egic de volume.	250.00	25,000.00
242	pair	100	Scrub Suit (Medium), SENTINEX Disposable, non woven linen, 22pcs/box	sonumoriji lo susumoriji lata	250.00	25,000.00
243	pcs	20	Suction Bottle Medi/Vac, MEDI-VAC	note state	2,500.00	50,000.00
210	P	107 11 .91	CRD Outer Canister 1500ml, 1pc/box	. Jan Barta B	NE.	
			Compatible with the existing pipe-in system (Cor	nnatible	elled -	
		July 1 of little	with the winning gauge for suction pipe-in)	Tipatible	S Paga	
244	pcs	200	Suction Liner, MEDI-VAC	an mail with	230.00	46,000.00
	P-2-2		CRD Liner, 1500ml, (100pcs/box) with Non-Cond	ductive	1 tyrns	
		tion or to fair	Suction Tubing with Maxi-Grip Connectors (6mm	n x 6tt),	Yest Lill	
		1	(45pcs/box) with tubing Compatible with the winr suction bottle wall mounted	ling - Line	spun Fi	
245	pcs	500	Ventilator Tubing Circuit, AIRLIFE	1910 112 1101	840.00	420,000.00
240	pos	000	Adult with Exhalation Valve with built-in water tra	ip,	Tagil A.	
		ALAD DESCRIPTION	10pcs/box	no in lai - a da	Sub Total	1,438,500.00
was a second and the second se	and the property was a property of the contract of the contrac	as the street		CENTRY ATP	Sub Total :	1,436,500.00
	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		PCCH - LOT 15	a prison a give Di	16 17	
230	nce	100	Clipper Blades, BD		200.00	20,000.00
230	pcs	100	Skin prep disposable surgical clipper blade, com	patible	(100) — 1-1-1-1	,
		ine no all early	with our existing clipper, 50pcs/box	e in piecel in c		
					. 4. 7 6	
			n wallo' na kefudidale cama (k) samo	tur mit er and	The limited 1 St	
		magu VG	anplier for activery of gonds and attachment to the	aurus III.	1.01	
			For payment,	12010 1		
			appropriate the standard of the standard for the terriporal for the terriporal for the standard for the stan			
		I stall the	agus, se posta de desprendencias en espesión esta esta en espesión en el sector de la companión de la companió		To be a second and the second and th	
			24 8 7 0230120 11111	The state of	The state of the s	
		ndt ale	alegel kralje galeriera, mit ede og ver tempä? mitt id tortick	er harstin Lad	h. Jeril I.	
Control N	lo. 4615	ent his	Number ander a high the local Sandaring appara	no Juni ya Maran	SUBTOTAL:	Php 1,458,500.00
Total An	nount in V	Vords One M	Aillion Four Hundred Fifty-eight Thousand Five Hundred	l Pesos Only.		
			e the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty		(10) of one (1) per	cent
for ever	ry day of de	tallure to make lav shall be imr	posed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	of one tentif (1)	To) of one (1) per	
101 000	ly day of do	10 11 2 12 2				
				Very	truly yours.	
				i lisita vitir.		
					R MA REGIS	N. SOTTO
Conform	ie:	A PER LED	muny	/======================================	(Authorized C	
	1	KAPEN IN	D. RICARTE		City Mayo	
-			name of Supplier)			
	. 0		22 23			
		Di	dte			
				do		
Doggish	ionina Off	ica/Dane.	Funds Availa	able: ///		
Requisit	ioimig Off	ice/Dept.:		MAN		
	JOSELI	TO T. MORETE	MD, MMHOA, DPBA, FPSA	M		int : P1, 732, 500.00
		1	JUVY	A. CUENCO	0 106-20	03-08-0401-44
	PA		TRO JR., MD, PHD Chie	f Accountant	OBR N	10.: 101-2023-04
		(Authoriz	zed Official)			Daga 1
		J				1 1186 - 4



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Supplier	: LIFELIN	NK. INC.		P.O. No. :	23-07-04	
Address		vd. Mandaluyong	City (25.0) of 25.0	Date:	1 8 JUL	2023
Address	. Onaw bi	va. Manaalayong	Oily	Mode of Pro	ocurement: PUBLIC BIDD	ING
entlemen:			, principles and a second second	Paring Paring	or topped 3	
	Please fu	ırnish this offic	e the following articles subject to the terms	and conditions co	ntained nerein:	<u></u>
Place of D Date of D		As per attache	ed Terms of Reference		erm : Staggered : See Terms o	ee Terms of Reference f Reference
ITEM					UNIT	
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION		COST	AMOUNT
232 pack		50	Complete Adult Iaparotomy Pack, CONVE with Non-Reinforced Surgical Gown, Iarg Latex Essential, 7.0, 4pcks/box, USA	RTORS ge and Protexis	2,500.00	125,000.00
		ocy if cor ont ont since c part	CONTENT AS FOLLOWS: :1pc laparotomy drape, 5pcs surgical gov Mayo stand Cover atleast 24" x 53", 4pcs with Adhesive, 1 Suture Bag, 1pc Outer v Reinforced Poly atleast 44" x 90", 6pcs H 3pcs sterile gloves 7.0	s Drape sheet wrap/Table Cover Hand Towels,	Why?	70 500 00
233	pack	pack 30 Complete Caesarian MAJOR PACK (CS) BLANKET, PLACEN CLAMP, STERILE, CONTENT AS FOL 1 C - Section Drape Mayo Stand Cover, 1 Plancenta Basin, 1 Outer Wrap/Table 90", Non-Reinforced towels, 1pk 10pcs 6	Complete Caesarian Pack C, HEFEI C&P MAJOR PACK (CS), KUDDLE-UP FLAN BLANKET, PLACENTA BASIN AND UM CLAMP, STERILE, DISPOSABLE CONTENT AS FOLLOWS: 1 C - Section Drape with pouch and fene Mayo Stand Cover, 2PCS Medium Shee 1 Plancenta Basin, 1 Umbilical Cord Cla 1 Outer Wrap/Table Cover Reinforced P 90", Non-Reinforced Surgical Gowns, La towels, 1pk 10pcs Gauze 4x8 16ply, Nee disposable, 5pcks/box.	estrated drape, 1 t, 1 Baby Blanket, p, 1 Suture Bag, loly atleast 44" x arge 8pcs hands	2,650.00	79,500.00
		in qui VC ei) upon de la la lacidade de lacid		S. It shap Do not say the Do not say the say t	
Control N	lo. 4615	erli bov	r veder wbich d c rocal Sanoquinland agus	og nuk nodylgar l	SUBTOTAL:	Php 1,663,000.00
Total An	nount in W	Vords One Mi	illion Six Hundred Sixty-three Thousand Pesos	Only.	centi doct. The	
for eve Conform	ry day of de	lay shall be impo	Spare And he de no cositi "most in a most year field, git in easy at year field, git in easy at year field, git in easy and the nodes a sent and the newsonary accordance of the cost of t	the many seconds and the same of the same		N. SOTTO
Requisit	tioning Off	TMA	MD, MMHOA, DPBA, FPSA	ds Available :	ICO_ 100- 2	int: \$\big _1,732,500.0075-06-007-008-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Cumulian :	LIEELIN	IK INC	F	P.O. No. : 23-07-0447			
Supplier :	7 22 22 2 2 2 2 2		aw Blvd. Mandaluyong City		1 8 JUL 2023		
Address :	Sliaw bir	vu. Manualuyon	y Oily	Mode of Pr	ocurement: PUBLIC BIDDI	ING	
entlemen:			Conques and a secondar de la forma and co	nditions of	ontained herein:		
	Please fu	ırnish this offi	ce the following articles subject to the terms and co		mained herein.	3.60	
Place of De		As per attach			Term: Staggered - se Term: See Terms ο	ee Terms of Reference f Reference	
ITEM NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
235	pair	50 r grea	Gloves Surgical Ortho 6.5, CARDINAL HEALTH Latex Ortho Sterile, Latex powder free, Surgical with Hydrogel coating, size 6.5, 40prs/box, smoot tactile sensitivity with water based hydrogel coat eas donning, with interlocking beaded cuff design to prevent roll down	oth for ting for	75.00 p. 8163 d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d	3,750.00	
236	pair	50 mig Jim Heag sullier a glugue, se	Gloves Surgical Ortho 7.0, CARDINAL HEALTH Latex Ortho Sterile, Latex powder free, Surgical Gloves with Hydrogel coating, size 7.0, 40prs/box, smooth for tactile sensitivity with water based hydrogel coating for eas donning, with interlocking beaded cuff design, helps		75.00 Servery	3,750.00	
237	pair	100	to prevent roll down Gloves Surgical Ortho 7.5, CARDINAL HEALTH Latex Ortho Sterile, Latex powder free, Surgical with Hydrogel coating, size 7.5, 40prs/box, smo tactile sensitivity with water based hydrogel coat eas donning, with interlocking beaded cuff design	ortho 7.5, CARDINAL HEALTH rile, Latex powder free, Surgical Gloves reating, size 7.5, 40prs/box, smooth for with water based hydrogel coating for h interlocking beaded cuff design, helps		7,500.00	
239	pack	50	Gown disposable surgical (XL), CONVERTORS Non-Reinforced Surgical Gown, XL, 20pcs/box SMS non woven, Velcro type neck closure, tie t closure, knife	able surgical (XL), CONVERTORS rced Surgical Gown, XL, 20pcs/box sterile, roven, Velcro type neck closure, tie type back		12,500.00	
240	pcs	OV upen	D UD : OI- IACKCON DDATT	with 4mm trocar,	8. It shall be no green and the post of th	19,000.00	
		orli ete	s that III do commission and or upotropole and appetra	, banalin	CURTOTAL	Php 1,709,500.00	
Control No	o. 4615	ed the	Million Seven Hundred Nine Thousand Five Hundred Pe	nothulpa si	SUBTOTAL:	Php 1,709,500.00	
for every	y day of de	lay shall be implemented by the control of the cont	e the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty posed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	inspine are the Philipp win as "Are conficed for conficed finite and particle for the conficed for the confi		N. SOTTO Official)	
Comonne		MAKEN JUT	. D. NICANIE				



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

ry: As per attachery: NIT QTY	ce the following articles subject to the terms and co	onditions co Delivery T	curement: PUBLIC BIDD	
ry: As per attachery: NIT QTY	ed Terms of Reference	Delivery T	A 700	
ry: As per attachery: NIT QTY	ed Terms of Reference	Delivery T	A 700	
NIT QTY			erm : Staggered - s	
	BM/M/II	,	erm: See Terms o	see Terms of Reference of Reference
	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	AMOUNT
to a 11 . An . And an .	Purchase Order shall cover all items found in th	nductive m x 6ft), ining		23,000.00
Hayo utilistin		un mati	Sub Total :	294,000.00
Subve. Nation 75 d Nation (Nation Inc.)	naser paint to be cardined. The paints of the translos/goods and a commoderation unit at the supplicatigods. The paint of the goods ordered. The and a posture of the nationard an invivig or invivig or invivig or invivig or invivig or invited and invivig or invited and invited the supplication of the total tringlishs or agnet to the supplication of his dury autionary has now mally up the terms and an advance of the appropriation of or invited or invited to the common to the payment. The appropriation of supplication of the total or appropriation for the artist or the artist or the artist of the supplication for the artist or the artist	y - quanty for - met for - met	17. Quantum 17. Destroyle 18. Destroyle 18. Amanon 19. Amanon 17. Amanon 17. Amanon 18.	
615	not lieur estroue e e entro Local estro 2 nd; apendo.	- chairtin i	RAND TOTAL :	Php 1,732,500.00
I HILDEN		CDC DIATEDRA	STATE OF THE STATE	F 110 1,7 32,300.00
of delay shall be impo	sed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184.	on sought	ery truly yours, TOR MA REGIS (Authorized O	SOTTO
TALL	AD, MMHOA, DPBA, FPSA	able :		int: 1/1/32, 500 .00 2625- bg- 0401-443 50: 106-2623- 08
	KAREN JOY. I Signature over printed in g 22 Dais	Purchase Order shall cover all items found in the Terms of Reference **********************************	Purchase Order shall cover all items found in the attached Terms of Reference **********************************	Purchase Order shall cover all items found in the attached Terms of Reference Sub Total: ***********************************